Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

3rd year

School
O'Doherty's
Pygott's
Border's
Franklin's
Donnelly's
Stockdale's

Austin

Inter House Athletics - Overall Standings 2024

pts
186

182
160
148
142
120
111
107
85

N w1

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

4th year

Stockdale's
Pygott's
Austin
O'Doherty's
Franklin's

Donnelly's

Border's
School

pts
215

155
149
134
132
127
118
117
107

N w1

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

L6th

Border's
Franklin's
Pygott's
Stockdale's
Donnelly's

O'Doherty's
School

Austin

pts
186

166
155
149
134
130
111
87

84

N w A~ 1



