## **Inter House Athletics - Overall Standings 2024**

3rd year					4th year				L6th			
		pts				pts				pts		
1st	School	186	10	1st	Stockdale's	215	10	1st	<b>Border's</b>	186	10	
2nd	O'Doherty's	182	8	2nd	Pygott's	155	8	2nd	Franklin's	166	8	
3rd	Pygott's	160	7	3rd	Austin	149	7	3rd	Pygott's	155	7	
4th	<b>Border's</b>	148	6	4th	O'Doherty's	134	6	4th	Stockdale's	149	6	
5th	Franklin's	142	5	5th	Franklin's	132	5	5th	Donnelly's	134	5	
6th	Donnelly's	120	4	6th	Donnelly's	127	4	6th	Crescent	130	4	
7th	Stockdale's	111	3	7th	Crescent	118	3	7th	O'Doherty's	111	3	
8th	Austin	107	2	8th	<b>Border's</b>	117	2	8th	School	87	2	
9th	Crescent	85	1	9th	School	107	1	9th	Austin	84	1	